
Create Your Own Pizza

$15.9512" Thin Crust (Tavern Style)
(Our Flagship Product)

$24.9510" Chicago Deep Dish (30 mins)
$13.95Gluten-Free Pinsa (imported Italian Flatbread)
$21.9510" Thick Crust Pan (20 Mins)
$12.9510" Hand-Tossed  (no half/half please)

Toppings *(All pizzas / 10' hand tossed)

$3.95 / $2.25Italian Sausage $1.75 / $1.00Pineapple
$3.95 / $2.25Pepperoni $1.50 / $1.50Spinach
$3.95 / $2.25Canadian Bacon $1.95 / $.95Black Olives
$3.50 / $1.95Meatball $1.75 / $.95Jalapenos 
$3.50 / $1.95Bacon $1.50 /$.75Hot Giardiniera
$4.95 / $2.95Rotisserie Chicken $1.50 / $.75Pepperoncinis
$4.50 / $2.75Genoa Salami $3.00 / $1.50Extra Cheese
$2.95 / $1.75Mushrooms $1.95 / $1.00Fresh Mozzarella

$1.50 / $.75Onions $1.00 / $.50Fresh Basil
$2.75 / $1.50Hand-Crushed Tomatoes $1.50 / $.75Hot Honey Drizzle

$1.75 / $.95Bell Peppers

Sauce Options

*Traditional Red Pizza Sauce (default option)

* Garlic and Oil (Blanco Sauce)

*BBQ Sauce

House Specialty Pizzas

$21.65*MARGHERITA BLANCO*
Garlic Oil Sauce, Regular Mozzarella, Fresh
Mozzarella, Hand-Crushed Tomatoes, and
Fresh Basil

$34.80*CARNIVORE*
Sausage, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon,
Meatball, Bacon.

$42.50*TSUNAMI*
sausage, pepperoni, ham, meatball,
bacon, mushrooms. onions, bell peppers,
black olives

$24.15*CHICKEN & JALAPENO HOT
HONEY BLANCO*
Rotisserie Chicken, Jalapeños, Olive Oil
Sauce, and finished with a Hot Honey
Drizzle

$24.15*SPINACH VEGATERIAN*
Spinach, Mushrooms, Hand-Crushed
Tomatoes, and Garlic

$24.90*TEXAN*
BBQ Sauce, Sausage, Onion, Bacon

$25.90*BBQ CHCKEN*
BBQ sauce, Rotisserie Chicken, Onions,
and Bacon

$20.40*GIARDINERIA & MUSHROOM
BLANCO*
Garlic and Oil,  Mozzarella, Fresh
Mozzarella, Mushrooms and Giardiniera.   
(simple and delicious!)$21.65HAWAIIAN

Canadian Bacon and Pineapple


